
Interested Parties:

Sherwin Soumekh <ssoumekh90@yahoo.com>
Cheryl Holstrom cjholstrom@sbcglobal.net

Shuki Greer shukigreer@gmail.com

Nikki Vescovi nikkiv@att.net

Masha Magonova masha.magonova@gmail.com

Brad Neufeld kahoona@aol.com

Barbara Marom-Pollack bigbarbmp@hotmail.com

Levi Yitzhaq Garbose leviyitzhaq@gmail.com

Darrell Benvenuto ceo@visiononlinegames.com

Ben Cohen ben-co@att.net

Angela Efros angelaefros2@gmail.com

Andrew Brady andrew.brady@dlapiper.com

Roberto Mejia roberto.mejia@lacity.org
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